
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 7 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1934006711 200PSI 24.32 6.40 155.65

1934006749P8 - (323-2183) CREST DR HC OUTFALL REPAIR (22-0129) 10PSSDA 24.46 4.95 121.08

1934006778P8 - (323-1609) Scotts Bend Sec 10 5PSSDB 24.31 7.25 176.25

1934006820P8 - 323-382 7PSSDB 24.31 4.55 110.61

1934006848P8 - (323-1609) Scotts Bend Sec 10 5PSSDB 24.33 7.25 176.39

1934006888P8 - 323-634 5PSSDB 24.38 3.70 90.21

1934006894P8 - (323-990) Pelly Place Section 3 5PSSDB 24.31 7.25 176.25

42.00

1048.44

5% -52.42

SUBTOTAL 996.02

-$165.00

TOTAL $831.02

Settlement
of payment

Silvio Perez 6/26/2025

Silvio Perez R005490

0

D286

Pugmill - Order

P8 - (323-2125) HCFCD Drainage Repair Greens Bayou Watershed

Toll

Fuel


	06-19-2025 to 06-25-2025



